
QUALIFICATION SYSTEM PAN AMERICAN GAMES-TORONTO 2015 
 
BOAT QUOTAS QUALIFIED AFTER THE PAN AMERICAN SPORTS FESTIVAL 
HUAUCHINANGO, PUEBLA MEXICO. 11-13 JULY,1014 

 

1 
 

 
K1 MEN 
  

 NOC SUR NAME GIVEN NAME ATHLETE QUOTA PLACE BOAT QUOTA PLACE Passport Verification 

1 BRA DE SILVA Pedro 1 1 x 

2 ARG CORDERO Matias 1 1 x 

3 CAN LEBOEUF Maxime 1 1 x 

4 USA SMITH Tyler 1 1 x 

5 VEN PEREZ Alexis 1 1 x 

6 CRC PEREZ Arnaldo-Cespedes 1 1 x 

7 COL MATIZ Breiner 1 1 x 

8 MEX SIERRA Andres 1 1 x 

9 CHI ECHEVERRIA-
OLGUIN 

Andraz 1 1 x 

 

 
K1 WOMEN 
 

 NOC SUR NAME GIVEN NAME ATHLETE QUOTA PLACE BOAT QUOTA PLACE Passport Verification 

1 BRA SATILA Ana 1 1 x 

2 ARG CASSINI Maria Luz 1 1 x 

3 CAN O'CONNELL Natasha 1 1 x 

4 USA VAN HORN Evelyn 1 1 x 

5 PAR CASTRO Ana 1 1 x 

6 MEX REINOSO Sophia 1 1 x 

7 VEN PEREDES Lorena 1 1 x 

8 CHI BIOLLEY-
MENZEL 

Giselle 1 1 x 
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BOAT QUOTAS QUALIFIED AFTER THE PAN AMERICAN SPORTS FESTIVAL 
HUAUCHINANGO, PUEBLA MEXICO. 11-13 JULY,1014 

 

2 
 

 

 
C1 MEN 
 

 NOC SUR NAME GIVEN NAME ATHLETE QUOTA PLACE BOAT QUOTA PLACE Passport Verification 

1 BRA DE SILVA Felipe 1 1 x 

2 ARG ROSSI Sebastian 1 1 x 

3 USA HINTON Tyler 1 1 x 

4 VEN SILVA Jose 1 1 x 

5 CAN SMEDLEY Liam 1 1 x 

6 MEX SIERRA Nicolas 1 1 x 

7 COL PEREZ Andres 1 1 x 

8 CRC PEREZ Arnaldo Cespedes 1 1 x 

 

 
C1 WOMEN 
 

 NOC SUR NAME GIVEN NAME ATHLETE QUOTA PLACE BOAT QUOTA PLACE Passport Verification 

1 BRA SATILA Ana 1 1 x 

2 PAR CASTRO Ana 1 1 x 

3 USA EASLEY Chelsea 1 1 x 

4 ARG CASSINI Maria Luz 1 1 x 

5 CAN ZIRK Kylie 1 1 x 

  



QUALIFICATION SYSTEM PAN AMERICAN GAMES-TORONTO 2015 
 
BOAT QUOTAS QUALIFIED AFTER THE PAN AMERICAN SPORTS FESTIVAL 
HUAUCHINANGO, PUEBLA MEXICO. 11-13 JULY,1014 

 

3 
 

 

 
C2 MEN 
  

 NOC SUR NAME GIVEN NAME ATHLETE QUOTA PLACE BOAT QUOTA PLACE Passport Verification 

1 
 

BRA 
 

OLIVEIRA Anderson 1 
1 

x 

CORREA Charles 1 x 

2 
 

ARG 
 

ROSSI Sebastian 1 
1 

x 

CORDERO Matias 1 x 

3 
 USA 

BERTRAND Elliot 1 
1 

x 

RUDNITSKI Michael 1 x 

4 
 VEN 

SILVA Jose 1 
1 

x 

GUDINO Argenis 1 x 

5 
 CAN 

SMEDLEY Liam 1 
1 

x 

LEBEOUF Maxime 1 x 

 


